City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business

Location Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1004899

LIC-1004513

LIC-1004800

LIC-1004894
LIC-1004895

LIC-1004872

LIC-1004873

LIC-1004902

LIC-1004903

LIC-1004901

LIC-1004904

LIC-1004884

LIC-1004885

LIC-1004886

LIC-1004892

LIC-1004893

LIC-1003570

LIC-1004900

Chipotle Mexican Grill
#1971

CrossCountry Mortgage,
LLC
1/2 Price Mattress Ocala

23 Realty Team

23 Realty Team : Cox, Brian
Louis

Crown Brows LLC

Crown Brows LLC :
Smilinskas, Gintare

Off the Top Barbershop, Inc
: Billy David Hobbs

Off the Top Barbershop, Inc
: Brenda Joy Kristofferson

Off the Top Barbershop, Inc
: Joel Jay Lane

Off the Top Barbershop, Inc
: Michelle Virginia Hagans

Skin Cancer Center of
Central Florida

Skin Cancer Center of
Central Florida : Mary
Barber

Skin Cancer Center of
Central Florida : Rebecca
Thornhill

VIPcare

VIPcare : Kuhn, David
God's Gift Preschool LLC

Darrens Discount Store

2645 SW College
Rd #103

3220 SW 33rd Rd

3558 SW College
Rd #300

44 SE 1st Ave #201
44 SE 1st Ave #201

3200 SW 34th Ave
#203

3200 SW 34th Ave
#203

732 NE 36th Ave
732 NE 36th Ave
732 NE 36th Ave
732 NE 36th Ave

3200 SW 34th Ave
#202A

3200 SW 34th Ave
#202A

3200 SW 34th Ave
#202A

321 SE 29th PI
#102

321 SE 29th PI
#102

2303 NE
Jacksonville Rd

2640 NW 10th St.,
Unit A

1/17/2023

1/17/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023
1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/18/2023

1/19/2023

1/20/2023

Alcohol

General Business

Merchants/Dealers FURNITURE STORE

General Business
Professionals

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

Professionals

General Business DAYCARE-CHILDREN

ON & OFF CONSUMP  Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

REAL ESTATE BROKER Active

Misc. Gen Bus

TATTOO/PIERCING

BARBERS

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

COSMETOLOGIST

MEDICAL OFFICE

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL OFFICE

PHYSICIAN

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




