City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1004899	Chipotle Mexican Grill #1971	2645 SW College Rd #103	1/17/2023	Alcohol	ON & OFF CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1004513	CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC	3220 SW 33rd Rd	1/17/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004800	1/2 Price Mattress Ocala	3558 SW College Rd #300	1/18/2023	Merchants/Dealers	FURNITURE STORE	Active
LIC-1004894	23 Realty Team	44 SE 1st Ave #201	1/18/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004895	23 Realty Team : Cox, Brian Louis	44 SE 1st Ave #201	1/18/2023	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active
LIC-1004872	Crown Brows LLC	3200 SW 34th Ave #203	1/18/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1004873	Crown Brows LLC : Smilinskas, Gintare	3200 SW 34th Ave #203	1/18/2023	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1004902	Off the Top Barbershop, Inc : Billy David Hobbs	732 NE 36th Ave	1/18/2023	Personal Services	BARBERS	Active
LIC-1004903	Off the Top Barbershop, Inc : Brenda Joy Kristofferson	732 NE 36th Ave	1/18/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004901	Off the Top Barbershop, Inc : Joel Jay Lane	732 NE 36th Ave	1/18/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004904	Off the Top Barbershop, Inc : Michelle Virginia Hagans	732 NE 36th Ave	1/18/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1004884	Skin Cancer Center of Central Florida	3200 SW 34th Ave #202A	1/18/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1004885	Skin Cancer Center of Central Florida : Mary Barber	3200 SW 34th Ave #202A	1/18/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004886	Skin Cancer Center of Central Florida : Rebecca Thornhill	3200 SW 34th Ave #202A	1/18/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1004892	VIPcare	321 SE 29th PI #102	1/18/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1004893	VIPcare : Kuhn, David	321 SE 29th PI #102	1/18/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003570	God's Gift Preschool LLC	2303 NE Jacksonville Rd	1/19/2023	General Business	DAYCARE-CHILDREN	Active
LIC-1004900	Darrens Discount Store	2640 NW 10th St., Unit A	1/20/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active